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Position
Environmental Health Manager

Supervising Environmental Health
Spec

Environmental Health Spec llI
Environmental Health Spec llI
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec |

Environmental Health Spec llI

Other Positions Held County

Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Department
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Total Wages
$100,355
$87,875

$75,230
$71,554
$19,532
$18,027

$614



