	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Environmental Health Manager		Sutter County	Environmental Health	\$100,355
2.	Supervising Environmental Health Spec		Sutter County	Environmental Health	\$87,875
3.	Environmental Health Spec III		Sutter County	Environmental Health	\$75,230
4.	Environmental Health Spec III		Sutter County	Environmental Health	\$71,554
5.	Environmental Health Spec II		Sutter County	Environmental Health	\$19,532
6.	Environmental Health Spec I		Sutter County	Environmental Health	\$18,027
7.	Environmental Health Spec III		Sutter County	Environmental Health	\$614